
Ergebnisse – Perk. Pistole  (25m)

1. Plattner Leopold   1.OÖVSSC 98 93
2. Lehner Karl   S.G. Scheibbs 1569 96 96
3. Berger Georg   Union VS Gilgenberg 96 95
4. Klutsch Wilhelm   1.OÖVSSC 94 94 93
5. Atteneder Anton   SV Bad Zell 94 91
6. Paireder Eduard   SV Bad Zell 94 90
7. Ciresa Bruno   IHG Innsbruck 94 88
8. Kaltenbach Alex   SCO Offenhausen 94
9. Sperrer Gerhard   1.OÖVSSC 92 90 89 87

10. Obert Stefan   1.OÖVSSC 92 88
11. Staller Josef   Union VS Gilgenberg 92
12. Böck Susanne   IHG Innsbruck 92
13. Höbarth Josef   SV Bad Zell 91 90
14. Heubl Christian   SPS Simbach Zell 91 87
15. Lederer Georg   SPS Simbach Zell 89 85
16. Dipolt Franz   SCO Offenhausen 89
17. Baumgartner Karl-Heinz   Union Lichtenberg 89
18. Baumgartner Margareta   SK Lichtenberg 89
19. Metzli Norbert   SSV-Wiesen 88 88 84 78 77
20. Baumkircher Andreas   HSSV Graz 88 88
21. Bauer Egon   SCO Offenhausen 88
22. Lehner Josef   88
23. Kühnle Bernd   87 87
24. Ciresa Lisi   IHG Innsbruck 87 86
25. Kanzler Peter   SKH Wien 87
26. Schwarzgruber Alois   SCO Offenhausen 86
27. Prammer Bernhard   1.OÖVSSC 85
28. Eisenführer Valentin   Union VS Gilgenberg 85
29. Konrad Hubert   Gilde Imst 84 73
30. Rathberger Christian   SCO Offenhausen 81 71
31. Scherübel Wolfram   HSSV Graz 79
32. Mayer Erich   SKH Wien 58
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Ergebnisse – Perk. Revolver  (25m)

1. Lehner Karl   S.G. Scheibbs 1569 94 88
2. Berger Georg   Union VS Gilgenberg 94 86
3. Ciresa Bruno   IHG Innsbruck 92 91
4. Plattner Leopold   1.OÖVSSC 92 90
5. Bauer Egon   SCO Offenhausen 92
6. Baumkircher Andreas   HSSV Graz 92
7. Klutsch Wilhelm   1.OÖVSSC 91 89 88
8. Dipolt Franz   SCO Offenhausen 91
9. Sperrer Gerhard   1.OÖVSSC 90 87 80

10. Baumgartner Karl-Heinz   Union Lichtenberg 90
11. Gadringer Christina   Union Hochburg/Ach 89 86 86 85
12. Lederer Georg   SPS Simbach Zell 89 83
13. Lehner Josef   89
14. Kanzler Peter   SKH Wien 89
15. Obert Stefan   1.OÖVSSC 88 88
16. Atteneder Anton   SV Bad Zell 88 85
17. Staller Josef   Union VS Gilgenberg 88
18. Kaltenbach Alex   SCO Offenhausen 88
19. Baumgartner Margareta   SK Lichtenberg 86
20. Paireder Eduard   SV Bad Zell 85 84
21. Böck Siegfried   IHG Innsbruck 84 81
22. Kühnle Bernd   83 82
23. Höbarth Josef   SV Bad Zell 82 79
24. Böck Susanne   IHG Innsbruck 81
25. Scherübel Wolfram   HSSV Graz 81
26. Schwarzgruber Alois   SCO Offenhausen 81
27. Prammer Bernhard   1.OÖVSSC 78
28. Niederhauser Markus   SCO Offenhausen 73
29. Mayer Erich   SKH Wien 52
30. Freudenthaler Josef   LHA-Linz 51
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Ergebnisse – Steinschloßpistole  (25m)

1. Ciresa Bruno   IHG Innsbruck 93 86
2. Kaltenbach Alex   SCO Offenhausen 89 87
3. Plattner Leopold   1.OÖVSSC 87
4. Bauer Egon   SCO Offenhausen 87
5. Paireder Eduard   SV Bad Zell 87
6. Kanzler Peter   SKH Wien 87
7. Dipolt Franz   SCO Offenhausen 81 80
8. Berger Georg   Union VS Gilgenberg 81 78
9. Lehner Karl   S.G. Scheibbs 1569 80 79

10. Obert Stefan   1.OÖVSSC 79
11. Atteneder Anton   SV Bad Zell 79
12. Schwarzgruber Alois   SCO Offenhausen 79
13. Baumgartner Karl-Heinz   Union Lichtenberg 78
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Ergebnisse – Freies Gewehr  (50m)

1. Schickermüller Franz   SV Bad Zell 97 93
2. Bauernberger Lena   SV Bad Zell 97 92 92
3. Ciresa Bruno   IHG Innsbruck 97 92
4. Schickermüller Michael   SV Bad Zell 97
5. Högl Andreas   Union Hochburg/Ach 95 93
6. Lindner Marcel   SV Bad Zell 95 92
7. Eisenführer Valentin   Union VS Gilgenberg 95
8. Hinterdorfer Ulrich   SV Bad Zell 92 89
9. Bachner Karl   SV Bad Zell 92

10. Teufel Gerhard   S.G. Scheibbs 1569 91 89 89
11. Ciresa Lisi   IHG Innsbruck 89 88
12. Konrad Hubert   Gilde Imst 89 87 85
13. Kanzler Peter   SKH Wien 89
14. Scherübel Wolfram   HSSV Graz 89
15. Schöpf Wilfried   IHG Innsbruck 88 78 53
16. Prammer Bernhard   1.OÖVSSC 87 86 85 83

 

42. Intern. Vorderladerschießen –             
O    Oberschlierbach 2016 



Ergebnisse – Dienstgewehr  (50m)

1. Eisenführer Valentin   Union VS Gilgenberg 92 90
2. Schickermüller Franz   SV Bad Zell 91 91 85
3. Teufel Gerhard   S.G. Scheibbs 1569 91 91
4. Schöpf Wilfried   IHG Innsbruck 91 88
5. Ciresa Bruno   IHG Innsbruck 89 84
6. Schickermüller Michael   SV Bad Zell 88
7. Högl Andreas   Union Hochburg/Ach 87
8. Bachner Karl   SV Bad Zell 87
9. Leixner Werner   HSSV Graz 87

10. Ciresa Lisi   IHG Innsbruck 86 82
11. Staller Josef   Union VS Gilgenberg 85
12. Hinterdorfer Ulrich   SV Bad Zell 82
13. Lindner Marcel   SV Bad Zell 72
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Ergebnisse – Steinschloßgewehr  (50m)

1. Högl Andreas   Union Hochburg/Ach 96
2. Heubl Christian   SPS Simbach Zell 94 93 92
3. Ciresa Bruno   IHG Innsbruck 93 90
4. Staller Josef   Union VS Gilgenberg 93
5. Schöpf Wilfried   IHG Innsbruck 88 86 85 79
6. Schickermüller Franz   SV Bad Zell 87 83
7. Bachner Karl   SV Bad Zell 84
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